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2025 CCS Swimming & Diving Championships - 5/6/2025 to 5/10/2025

Results - Finals
 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCS Record: 1:43.01 2022! St. Ignatius

C Quill, L McCormack, J Ash, M Repp

AAA All American Automat1:44.31

AAC All American Conside1:46.11

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:47.01

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:50.44

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MTVW1 1:44.11 AAA

Conover Hui, Karina SO Griffis, Erin SO

Liu, Allison JR Conovert-Emmert, Kammie JR

25.98 29.20 25.0223.91

MITT2 1:46.52 CAA

Wu, Isabel SO Su, Mia SO

Pham, Lanh-Anh SO Ng, Marcella JR

26.70 28.60 24.7226.50

SART3 1:46.68 CAA

Fanucchi, Lauren SO Sun, Aimee FR

Zhang, Kelsey JR Geng, Emma JR

27.83 29.25 25.2224.38

PION4 1:47.25 CAC

Hathaway, Ariana SO Sullivan, Erin SR

Charnas, Eleni JR Murphy, Alex JR

28.49 29.60 23.0626.10

GUNN5 1:47.38 CAC

Xie, Coco FR Enderes, Sarah SO

Gupta, Tanishi FR Rodwell, Nina SR

26.85 31.21 24.7224.60

LOGA6 1:47.45 CAC

Chuang, Makena FR Taylor, Ava SR

Koechlin, Kiana JR Postek, Maila JR

27.65 29.60 24.3125.89

SBRO7 1:47.55 CAC

Looney, Ciara JR White, Mia SR

Childers, Zoe SR Kepner, Charlotte SO

25.95 32.01 25.3424.25

WOOD8 1:48.84 CAC

Young, Clara FR Stevenson, Kate SR

McCallum, Reese JR Teague, Charlotte FR

27.14 29.85 24.1527.70

B - Final

PALY9 1:47.95 CAC

Kirby, Romy JR Mi, Audrey SO

Oh, Hannah SO Soedarmono, Elizabeth FR

27.12 29.87 24.7626.20

LELA10 1:48.54 CAC

George, Maya SR Windham, Zoe SO

Bump, Aileen SR Raegen, Leah SO

28.23 29.99 24.3625.96

MEAT11 1:48.70 CAC

Finn, Addison JR Preuss, Hailey JR

Earley, Maya SO Chen, Heidi SR

27.12 29.84 24.6227.12

LYNB12 1:49.35 CAC

Hsu, Katelyn JR Liu, Dylan SO

Mao, Claire SR Gao, Karen SR

28.49 29.92 24.0226.92

CUPE13 1:49.40 CAC

Song, Kelly SR Wong, Zoe JR

Chuang, Anna FR Weinand, Katarina SO

27.27 30.17 25.6526.31

LOAL14 1:50.25 CAC

Ren, Joyce SR Byrne, Maren SO

Bromberg, Maya SO Boschken, Sophia JR

29.35 29.69 24.9126.30

HARK15 1:51.12   4.0

Chahal, Janam JR Cui, Kyra SR

Chen, Amy FR Sahu, Shimeka JR

29.11 28.78 27.4025.83

WSMT16 1:52.49   2.0

Correa, Arlen FR Nguyen, Safiya SO

Correa, Erika SR Guyman, Juliette FR

28.34 32.49 24.9326.73

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCS Record: 1:30.93 2019! The Harker School

M Chung, J Kwok, E Hu, R Edwards

AAA All American Automat1:32.28

AAC All American Conside1:34.11

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:34.45

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:37.36

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

VCSJ1 1:31.00 AAA

Shao, Garic JR Cameron, Jack JR

White III, Robert SO Kuzmenko, Yury JR

23.57 24.92 19.2423.27

MITT2 1:31.84 AAA

Balbuena, Enzo JR Elaydi, Shareef SO

Sifferman, Nick JR Huang, Tony FR

23.76 24.37 21.8221.89

GUNN3 1:32.36 AAC

Yoon, Nate JR Germanow, Morgan SR

Cui, Tony SR Hong, Jinu SR

23.34 25.96 20.2022.86

PALY4 1:32.98 AAC

Ogawa, Nicolas SR Wei, Matthew JR

Yuan, Jonathan SR Haney, Roan SR

23.11 26.76 20.5422.57

BELA5 1:33.86 AAC

Pon, Brandon SO Magallanes, Keith SR

Noller, Kevin JR Zooby, Zachary SR

24.24 25.59 21.3422.69

SERR6 1:34.08 AAC

Crawford, Finn FR Raghunathan, Kevin SR

Raghunathan, Brian SO Hagmueller, Blake SR

24.26 25.13 21.5023.19

LELA7 1:35.14 CAC

DeScioli, Louis JR Gulvady, Jay SR

Ciciarelli, Maxwell SR Primmer, Jake JR

24.37 26.21 21.4823.08

LEIG8 1:37.57   22.0

Xue, Ethan FR Hyodo, Zen FR

Ratz, Daniel SO Pisani, Cooper JR

25.15 26.65 21.7424.03

B - Final

CUPE9 1:37.38   18.0

Gupta, Tanay SR Chuang, Michael JR

Weinand, Christopher JR Chaba, Zachary SR

23.73 27.44 23.0123.20

HOME10 1:38.37   14.0

Phan, Orion SO Chan, Alex SO

Le, Winston FR Yang, Jaden SO

25.84 27.54 21.3823.61

LYNB11 1:38.50   12.0

Yuan, Richard SR Voloshyn, Sasha FR

Nguyen, Frank SR Huang, Ryan SO

25.86 26.75 21.9323.96

SHPR12 1:38.80   10.0

Klemens, Thomas JR Gamble, Gates SO

Phelan, Zander SO Marcin, Oliver JR

25.64 27.48 21.5724.11

MEAT13 1:38.81   8.0

Powell, Michael SO Howell, Justus SR

Powell, Alex SO Bullard, Jack JR

25.66 26.93 22.1524.07

HILS14 1:39.88   6.0

Stray, Chris JR Tendulkar, Aditya SR

Lin, Sebastian FR Ng, Jacob JR

25.51 27.18 22.3024.89

STIG15 1:40.53   4.0

Ossher, Dylan SR Huang, Caden SR

Wong, Newton SR Taylor, Brooks SR

25.64 27.60 23.1824.11

MILP16 1:40.74   2.0

Liu, Spencer FR Lin, Forrest FR

Li, Justin JR Pham, Kai SR

25.33 27.06 23.3425.01

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

CCS Record: 1:43.26 2012! Jasmine Tosky

AAA All American Automat1:48.79

AAC All American Conside1:50.65

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:51.29

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:53.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CSTL SRDetter, Ella1 1:49.14 AAC

25.83 27.79 27.6327.89

STIG JRBurkhardt, Elizabeth2 1:49.62 AAC

25.46 27.15 28.9328.08

STIG JRBirkhold, Elaine3 1:50.39 AAC

26.10 27.94 28.3927.96

MEAT JRPreuss, Hailey4 1:50.96 CAA

26.36 28.31 27.9828.31

LEIG SOGroen, Malia5 1:51.33 CAC

26.25 28.28 28.4128.39

MITT FRRutter, Violet6 1:51.50 CAC

26.50 28.13 28.4728.40

MILL SRKomashko, Angelina7 1:51.51 CAC

26.26 27.89 28.9028.46

HOME JRHuang, Alisa8 1:52.22 CAC

26.16 28.02 29.3428.70
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Results - Finals
B - Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

B - Final

PALY SRLadomirak, Llew9 1:51.21 CAA

25.32 27.78 29.3528.76

LEIG JRGroen, Lulu10 1:52.94 CAC

26.10 28.38 29.0429.42

WILC FRCinco, Itzabella11 1:53.73   6.0

27.10 29.08 28.3229.23

LOGA SRTaylor, Ava12 1:54.61   5.0

26.27 28.63 29.9129.80

STIG FRKwok, Madison13 1:54.76   4.0

26.76 28.92 29.5329.55

SFMV JRAvnur, Maya14 1:54.89   3.0

27.09 29.46 29.0729.27

SFMV SOSwall, Alex15 1:55.08   2.0

26.99 29.22 29.3229.55

LELA SORaegen, Leah16 1:57.17   1.0

27.09 29.47 30.4930.12

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

CCS Record: 1:35.40 2025! Nathan Foucu

AAA All American Automat1:38.21

AAC All American Conside1:39.81

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:40.11

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:42.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TKAC JRFoucu, Nathan1 1:35.40! AAA

22.04 23.88 24.7924.69

WOOD SRCollet, Seth2 1:36.05 AAA

22.44 24.33 24.6324.65

LELA SOLitwiller, Isaac3 1:37.41 AAA

22.83 24.72 24.3425.52

SFMV SRGoya, Francisco4 1:38.55 AAC

22.89 24.44 25.9525.27

SERR SRTaner, Vaughn5 1:40.72 CAC

23.32 25.49 26.0025.91

BELA SRBoettner, Jackson6 1:40.73 CAC

23.27 25.05 26.0226.39

LYNB SOHuang, Ryan7 1:42.28 CAC

23.97 25.83 26.1726.31

PRIO SRKawaja, Cole8 1:43.69   11.0

24.17 26.22 26.4226.88

B - Final

PALY SRWang, Blake9 1:40.58 CAC

23.12 25.19 26.3025.97

PALY SRLemon, Nolan10 1:41.46 CAC

23.88 26.10 25.7425.74

GUNN JRFaraboschi, Alessandro11 1:41.67 CAC

22.80 25.08 27.3826.41

HARK JRZou, Wenjie12 1:42.60   5.0

24.36 25.84 26.0726.33

MEAT SRKunze Briseno, Adrian13 1:42.80   4.0

24.18 26.29 26.0926.24

MEAT SOPowell, Michael14 1:43.04   3.0

24.30 26.22 26.1326.39

MILL SRNopper, Ben15 1:43.42   2.0

24.17 25.79 26.8426.62

TKAC FRFoucu, Kevin16 1:43.89   1.0

24.27 26.20 26.5226.90

 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

CCS Record: 1:57.75 2014! Ally Howe

AAA All American Automat2:01.38

AAC All American Conside2:04.11

CAA CA State Qual Auto2:04.24

CAC CA State Qual Consid2:08.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SART JRZhang, Kelsey1 1:58.08 AAA

25.38 29.81 28.2534.64

MITT SOWu, Isabel2 2:00.26 AAA

26.55 30.48 28.2035.03

LOAL SOByrne, Maren3 2:00.68 AAA

26.54 30.61 28.5534.98

MITT SOSu, Mia4 2:01.89 AAC

27.00 31.61 29.6133.67

MTVW SOGriffis, Erin5 2:02.31 AAC

26.63 30.59 29.4735.62

SBRO SRChilders, Zoe6 2:02.53 AAC

26.19 31.03 29.0036.31

PALY SOOh, Hannah7 2:04.50 CAC

27.72 30.93 29.5636.29

LOGA JRKoechlin, Kiana8 2:05.02 CAC

27.48 31.33 29.2436.97

B - Final

MTVI SRHuang, Davina9 2:03.71 AAC

26.85 31.65 28.7236.49

WILC SRWordelman, Lina10 2:04.30 CAC

27.17 31.23 29.2236.68

MENL SRChuang, Eden11 2:07.87 CAC

27.12 32.59 31.2136.95

CUPE FRChuang, Anna12 2:08.66 CAC

27.95 32.03 30.5938.09

HOME SRYoshida, Rinka13 2:08.85 CAC

27.85 32.46 30.4538.09

HARK SRCui, Kyra14 2:09.21   3.0

28.44 34.30 30.8435.63

MITT SOO'Young, Enna15 2:09.43   2.0

28.76 34.40 30.2336.04

WSMT FRCorrea, Arlen16 2:09.61   1.0

28.70 33.06 29.3138.54

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM

CCS Record: 1:44.62 2019! Ethan Hu

AAA All American Automat1:49.14

AAC All American Conside1:51.34

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:51.58

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:54.81

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MITT SOElaydi, Shareef1 1:46.01 AAA

23.33 26.78 26.0629.84

GUNN JRYoon, Nate2 1:49.84 AAC

23.69 27.94 26.3231.89

PALY SROgawa, Nicolas3 1:50.77 AAC

24.00 28.84 26.6931.24

MILL SOYang, Dylan4 1:50.89 AAC

24.54 27.98 26.2832.09

SERR SRRaghunathan, Kevin5 1:52.48 CAC

24.25 28.78 27.3832.07

CUPE JRChuang, Michael6 1:52.84 CAC

24.30 28.86 27.0432.64

WSMR SRFerrer, Justin7 1:52.90 CAC

25.65 28.78 26.2032.27

BELA SOPon, Brandon8 1:53.38 CAC

24.80 29.30 27.1032.18

B - Final

SERR SORaghunathan, Brian9 1:54.04 CAC

25.32 28.78 27.9531.99

SCCC JRParkes, Joshua*10 1:54.39 CAC

25.11 29.30 27.2032.78

LYNB SRNguyen, Frank*10 1:54.39 CAC

24.71 30.45 27.3531.88

LEIG FRXue, Ethan12 1:54.57 CAC

25.05 29.11 26.6733.74

LOGA SRCheang, Mathew13 1:54.69 CAC

25.20 29.15 27.4732.87

LELA SRGulvady, Jay14 1:54.96   3.0

25.70 29.27 28.0531.94

PALY JRWei, Matthew15 1:55.36   2.0

25.82 29.58 27.5132.45

MTVW SOConover Hustis, Austin16 1:55.79   1.0

24.88 29.73 27.1834.00

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

CCS Record: 22.24 2010! Maddy Schaefer

AAA All American Automat23.08

AAC All American Conside23.54

CAA CA State Qual Auto23.70

CAC CA State Qual Consid24.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WOOD FRYoung, Clara1 23.48 AAC

SBRO JRLooney, Ciara2 23.58 CAA

MTVW JRLiu, Allison3 23.61 CAA

PION JRMurphy, Alex4 23.76 CAC

SATE JRCutforth, Alyssa5 23.86 CAC

SHPR SRSzczerba, Natalia6 23.88 CAC

PION JRCharnas, Eleni7 24.23 CAC

PALY SOMeyers, Sabrina8 24.27 CAC

B - Final

CAMT FRScherrer, Louise9 24.02 CAC

LOAL SOBromberg, Maya10 24.48   7.0

SFMV FRRickard, Riesse11 24.52   6.0

SEQU FRAlexander, Kaylen12 24.57   5.0

FMCC SOChin, Addelyn13 24.64   4.0

LYNB SRGao, Karen14 24.65   3.0

CUPE SRSong, Kelly15 24.87   2.0

SBRO SRWhite, Mia16 24.95   1.0
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#10  Men 50 Yard Free

CCS Record: 19.57 2023! Ethan Harrington

AAA All American Automat20.41

AAC All American Conside20.80

CAA CA State Qual Auto20.89

CAC CA State Qual Consid21.45

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VCSJ JRKuzmenko, Yury1 19.65 AAA

MTVW SRLavrenko, Dar2 20.03 AAA

BELA JRPorter, Tyler3 20.18 AAA

LOAL SRShang, Isaac4 20.57 AAC

CUPE SRGupta, Tanay5 20.64 AAC

GUNN SRHong, Jinu6 20.67 AAC

SFMV FRZhou, Aiden7 20.82 CAA

SALI JRApuada, Clark8 21.29 CAC

B - Final

SHPR SRKazemipour, Cameron9 20.96 CAC

MITT JRSifferman, Nick10 21.00 CAC

HOME JRFriedman, Liad11 21.09 CAC

HARK SRPawliger, Adam12 21.15 CAC

CSUS SOLouvel, Alexandre13 21.16 CAC

LOGA JRLasso, Eduardo14 21.23 CAC

SHPR JRBaker, Charles15 21.35 CAC

MILL SRVasquez, Alex16 21.38 CAC

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

CCS Record: 51.92 2011! Jasmine Tosky

AAA All American Automat54.32

CAA CA State Qual Auto55.50

AAC All American Conside55.58

CAC CA State Qual Consid57.21

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SART JRZhang, Kelsey1 52.56 AAA

24.62 27.94

CSTL SRDetter, Ella2 53.56 AAA

25.17 28.39

MITT SOWu, Isabel3 54.54 CAA

25.84 28.70

SBRO SRChilders, Zoe4 54.55 CAA

25.72 28.83

MTVW SOConover Hui, Karina5 54.87 CAA

25.66 29.21

EVGV JRYip, Chloe6 55.04 CAA

25.88 29.16

GUNN FRGupta, Tanishi7 55.21 CAA

25.76 29.45

MTVI SRHuang, Davina8 55.53 AAC

26.31 29.22

B - Final

SART SOFanucchi, Lauren9 56.57 CAC

26.85 29.72

WILC SRWordelman, Lina10 56.74 CAC

26.81 29.93

HARK FRChen, Amy11 56.99 CAC

27.14 29.85

BURL SOChang, Alexa12 57.30   5.0

26.66 30.64

PRIO SOCurran, Sophia13 57.32   4.0

27.13 30.19

SFMV JRAvnur, Naomi14 57.78   3.0

27.41 30.37

LOAL SOBromberg, Maya15 57.82   2.0

27.01 30.81

WSMT SRCorrea, Erika16 57.94   1.0

27.25 30.69

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

CCS Record: 45.90 2019! Ethan Hu

AAA All American Automat48.38

AAC All American Conside49.53

CAA CA State Qual Auto49.60

CAC CA State Qual Consid50.83

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MITT JRBalbuena, Enzo1 48.64 AAC

22.88 25.76

LOAL SRHeit, Henry2 48.98 AAC

22.84 26.14

SOQU SRSantana, Oliver3 49.48 AAC

22.50 26.98

PALY SRHaney, Roan4 49.72 CAC

23.05 26.67

MITT JRSifferman, Nick5 49.79 CAC

23.09 26.70

PALY SRYuan, Jonathan6 50.21 CAC

23.27 26.94

BELA JRNoller, Kevin7 50.77 CAC

23.56 27.21

LELA SRCiciarelli, Maxwell--- DQ

23.58 27.50

B - Final

LYNB SRYuan, Richard9 50.61 CAC

23.41 27.20

CUPE JRWeinand, Christopher10 51.07   7.0

24.22 26.85

HOME FRLe, Winston11 51.34   6.0

24.12 27.22

MILL SRVasquez, Alex12 51.46   5.0

23.86 27.60

SHPR JRBaker, Charles13 51.61   4.0

24.17 27.44

SERR SRHagmueller, Blake14 51.80   3.0

24.24 27.56

VCSJ SOWhite III, Robert15 51.84   2.0

24.48 27.36

PALY FRYong, Jerrick16 51.86   1.0

24.06 27.80

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

CCS Record: 48.61 2010! Maddy Schaefer

AAA All American Automat50.16

AAC All American Conside50.99

CAA CA State Qual Auto51.46

CAC CA State Qual Consid52.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STIG JRBurkhardt, Elizabeth1 50.41 AAC

24.62 25.79

PALY SRLadomirak, Llew2 51.05 CAA

24.30 26.75

LOAL SOByrne, Maren3 51.22 CAA

24.73 26.49

SBRO JRLooney, Ciara4 51.50 CAC

24.65 26.85

PALY SOMeyers, Sabrina5 51.64 CAC

24.96 26.68

HOME JRHuang, Alisa6 51.78 CAC

25.04 26.74

WOOD FRYoung, Clara7 51.79 CAC

24.91 26.88

MTVW JRLiu, Allison8 52.34 CAC

25.12 27.22

B - Final

MTVI SOPoon, Angela9 52.08 CAC

25.23 26.85

SHPR SRSzczerba, Natalia10 52.19 CAC

25.35 26.84

CAMT FRScherrer, Louise11 52.22 CAC

25.43 26.79

PION JRMurphy, Alex12 52.29 CAC

25.29 27.00

SATE JRCutforth, Alyssa13 52.41 CAC

25.06 27.35

STIG FRKwok, Madison14 53.14   3.0

25.43 27.71

PION JRCharnas, Eleni15 53.26   2.0

25.47 27.79

SFMV JRAvnur, Maya16 53.79   1.0

26.14 27.65

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

CCS Record: 43.44 2025! Yury Kuzmenko

AAA All American Automat44.72

AAC All American Conside45.56

CAA CA State Qual Auto45.98

CAC CA State Qual Consid47.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VCSJ JRKuzmenko, Yury1 43.42! AAA

20.79 22.63

TKAC JRFoucu, Nathan2 43.99 AAA

21.06 22.93

LELA SOLitwiller, Isaac3 44.16 AAA

21.45 22.71
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A - Final ...   (#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

BELA JRPorter, Tyler4 44.33 AAA

21.12 23.21

MTVW SRLavrenko, Dar5 44.36 AAA

20.99 23.37

SALI JRApuada, Clark6 44.89 AAC

21.43 23.46

SFMV FRZhou, Aiden7 45.43 AAC

21.78 23.65

GUNN SRHong, Jinu8 45.47 AAC

21.76 23.71

B - Final

LOAL SRShang, Isaac9 44.98 AAC

21.53 23.45

CUPE SRGupta, Tanay10 45.59 CAA

21.96 23.63

LOGA JRDirven, Mathijs11 45.79 CAA

21.93 23.86

CSUS SOLouvel, Alexandre12 45.90 CAA

22.13 23.77

BELA JRRances, Miguel13 46.16 CAC

21.69 24.47

BELA SRBoettner, Jackson14 46.25 CAC

22.45 23.80

SERR SRTaner, Vaughn15 46.47 CAC

22.10 24.37

LOGA JRLasso, Eduardo16 47.21   1.0

22.15 25.06

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

CCS Record: 4:43.96 2009! Jasmine Tosky

AAA All American Automat4:53.16

AAC All American Conside4:58.35

CAA CA State Qual Auto4:58.54

CAC CA State Qual Consid5:08.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEIG SOGroen, Malia1 4:53.41 AAC

27.02 28.95 29.3029.16

29.57 29.77 29.83 29.98

30.09 29.74

MEAT JRPreuss, Hailey2 4:55.49 AAC

27.26 29.39 29.7329.74

30.13 30.02 30.10 30.08

29.68 29.36

MITT FRRutter, Violet3 4:57.79 AAC

27.52 29.61 30.0929.68

30.48 30.23 30.41 30.54

30.10 29.13

MILL SRKomashko, Angelina4 5:03.03 CAC

27.64 29.91 30.2829.94

30.44 30.63 31.01 31.10

31.35 30.73

SART SOFanucchi, Lauren5 5:04.11 CAC

28.06 30.01 30.3830.32

30.80 30.94 31.26 31.05

31.23 30.06

WILC FRCinco, Itzabella6 5:05.22 CAC

27.94 30.08 30.6330.47

31.20 31.25 31.54 31.58

31.00 29.53

PALY SOKirk, Katherine7 5:11.48   12.0

27.59 30.37 31.3630.73

31.45 32.37 32.07 32.47

32.02 31.05

WSMT FRMcDonough, Hailey8 5:12.31   11.0

28.04 30.10 31.2930.77

31.67 31.75 32.02 31.97

32.84 31.86

B - Final

GUNN SOEnderes, Sarah9 5:08.27   9.0

28.98 30.55 31.3531.14

31.41 31.44 30.96 30.87

30.89 30.68

SEQU JRChow, Erin10 5:09.43   7.0

27.91 30.39 31.3431.04

31.24 31.44 31.48 31.81

31.97 30.81

WSMT SRCorrea, Erika11 5:10.67   6.0

28.83 31.42 31.7831.68

31.59 31.63 31.25 31.01

30.86 30.62

MEAT SRScafetta, Natalie12 5:12.54   5.0

28.48 30.88 31.7331.53

31.61 31.74 31.78 31.87

31.83 31.09

LIOA JRCall, Ella13 5:13.03   4.0

27.87 30.69 32.0731.34

31.82 32.11 32.08 31.97

31.81 31.27

WILC FRSainani, Anika14 5:13.58   3.0

27.43 31.14 32.1931.58

32.24 31.95 32.13 32.25

31.93 30.74

MEAT SOEarley, Maya15 5:15.68   2.0

28.16 31.05 31.9031.74

31.91 32.39 32.31 32.51

32.32 31.39

VCSJ FRWilliams, Kenley16 5:16.09   1.0

27.93 30.68 31.9531.27

31.84 32.34 32.42 32.80

32.93 31.93

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

CCS Record: 4:18.26 2012! Michael Nunan

AAA All American Automat4:28.60

CAA CA State Qual Auto4:32.87

AAC All American Conside4:32.95

CAC CA State Qual Consid4:40.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WOOD SRCollet, Seth1 4:19.73 AAA

23.85 25.78 26.7326.06

26.69 26.36 26.72 26.25

25.76 25.53

PRIO SRKawaja, Cole2 4:25.55 AAA

24.27 26.03 26.6926.53

27.02 26.98 26.89 27.29

27.28 26.57

MEAT SOPowell, Michael3 4:27.16 AAA

24.50 26.29 27.0026.61

27.13 27.12 27.24 27.52

27.36 26.39

SFMV SRGoya, Francisco4 4:28.67 CAA

24.32 26.21 27.1926.71

27.15 27.35 27.30 27.68

27.89 26.87

VCSJ JRShao, Garic5 4:30.47 CAA

24.84 26.66 27.4727.19

27.41 27.56 27.44 27.49

27.58 26.83

CUPE JRChuang, Michael6 4:33.50 CAC

24.76 27.13 27.8427.46

27.94 27.77 27.60 28.04

27.92 27.04

MILL SOYang, Dylan7 4:35.82 CAC

24.70 26.36 27.4827.14

27.63 28.04 28.38 28.64

29.04 28.41

LYNB SOHuang, Ryan8 4:36.07 CAC

24.94 27.11 28.0527.54

28.04 28.06 28.27 28.15

27.78 28.13

B - Final

PALY SRWang, Blake9 4:35.19 CAC

24.97 27.11 28.1128.08

28.09 28.25 28.06 28.16

27.58 26.78

BELA SOGlanville, Dylan10 4:35.88 CAC

25.36 27.00 27.8427.48

28.15 28.07 28.23 28.18

28.02 27.55

HARK JRZou, Wenjie11 4:37.35 CAC

25.51 27.50 28.3028.09

28.34 28.31 28.33 28.26

27.50 27.21
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LYNB FRVoloshyn, Sasha12 4:39.96 CAC

25.62 27.43 28.3828.25

28.40 28.42 28.66 28.80

28.46 27.54

LEIG FRXue, Ethan13 4:41.35   4.0

25.98 28.15 28.6828.47

28.46 28.62 28.60 28.65

28.46 27.28

GUNN JRFaraboschi, Alessandro14 4:42.48   3.0

25.41 27.78 30.0028.81

29.48 29.31 28.36 27.92

28.38 27.03

PALY SRLemon, Nolan15 4:42.98   2.0

25.69 27.40 28.4828.00

28.58 28.92 29.18 29.20

29.10 28.43

MTVW SOConover Hustis, Austin16 4:45.43   1.0

25.08 27.88 28.7228.23

28.80 29.01 29.50 29.37

29.54 29.30

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

CCS Record: 1:33.21 2021! Soquel High School

E Mazurek, T Winters, H Hoeffer, K Winters

AAA All American Automat1:35.48

AAC All American Conside1:37.15

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:37.44

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:40.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PALY1 1:34.99 AAA

Ladomirak, Llew SR Spitzer, Katie SR

Oh, Hannah SO Meyers, Sabrina SO

23.40 24.63 23.7823.18

MTVW2 1:36.64 AAC

Conover Hui, Karina SO Griffis, Erin SO

Conovert-Emmert, Kammie JRLiu, Allison JR

24.02 24.47 22.9925.16

STIG3 1:36.67 AAC

Burkhardt, Elizabeth JR Lee, Cameron FR

Kwok, Madison FR Birkhold, Elaine JR

23.66 25.36 23.4724.18

SFMV4 1:37.69 CAC

Rickard, Riesse FR Swall, Alex SO

Hopkins, Caitlin SR Avnur, Maya JR

24.72 24.70 24.1424.13

SBRO5 1:38.10 CAC

Looney, Ciara JR Kepner, Charlotte SO

Childers, Zoe SR White, Mia SR

24.02 25.49 24.3624.23

LOAL6 1:38.14 CAC

Byrne, Maren SO Yurchenko, Ariana JR

Boschken, Sophia JR Bromberg, Maya SO

23.47 25.49 24.7324.45

LEIG7 1:38.63 CAC

Eckel, Aniela SO Lipscomb, Emily SR

Groen, Malia SO Groen, Lulu JR

25.27 25.06 23.7824.52

LELA--- DQ

Tapucu, Amber FR Windham, Zoe SO

Raegen, Leah SO Bump, Aileen SR

25.07 24.83 23.5724.37

B - Final

SHPR9 1:37.95 CAC

Kwok, Zoe SR Brush, Ellison JR

Golub, Vivian SR Szczerba, Natalia SR

25.65 24.09 23.8424.37

MITT10 1:38.10 CAC

Ng, Marcella JR Fusilero, Emery JR

O'Young, Enna SO Rutter, Violet FR

24.80 24.36 23.6625.28

PION11 1:39.35 CAC

Charnas, Eleni JR Peres, Katie SR

Tayco, Sophia SO Murphy, Alex JR

24.54 25.35 23.8825.58

SART12 1:39.54 CAC

Geng, Emma JR Sun, Aimee FR

Fanucchi, Lauren SO Zhang, Kelsey JR

25.42 25.25 23.6225.25

MENL13 1:40.26 CAC

Flierl, Sofia SR Kao, Leila FR

Chuang, Zoe SO Chuang, Eden SR

25.52 25.92 23.9124.91

WSMT14 1:40.79 CAC

Correa, Arlen FR Orr, Kate FR

McDonough, Hailey FR Guyman, Juliette FR

24.38 25.56 24.4426.41

MEAT15 1:40.94 CAC

Finn, Addison JR Chang, Sarah JR

Scafetta, Natalie SR Chang, Jocelyn JR

25.10 25.43 25.0525.36

SATE16 1:41.46   2.0

Luemmen-Seidel, Keniya FR Miyan, Alisha SO

Dang, Tianna JR Cutforth, Alyssa JR

26.70 25.13 23.9525.68

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

CCS Record: 1:22.30 2018! Bellarmine College Prep

N Yates, E Ngbemeneh, K Sichak, M Saunders

AAA All American Automat1:24.15

AAC All American Conside1:25.57

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:25.93

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:28.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BELA1 1:23.46 AAA

Rances, Miguel JR Noller, Kevin JR

Magallanes, Keith SR Porter, Tyler JR

21.18 21.54 19.5721.17

SHPR2 1:24.15 AAA

Baker, Charles JR Kirincich, Luke SR

Marcin, Oliver JR Kazemipour, Cameron SR

21.34 21.42 20.3121.08

VCSJ3 1:24.24 AAC

Cameron, Jack JR Hernandez, Micah JR

Manole, Tomas SR Kuzmenko, Yury JR

21.60 21.27 19.4521.92

MITT4 1:24.41 AAC

Sifferman, Nick JR Huang, Tony FR

Balbuena, Enzo JR Elaydi, Shareef SO

21.10 22.13 20.1021.08

PALY5 1:24.80 AAC

Lemon, Nolan SR Haney, Roan SR

Wang, Blake SR Yuan, Jonathan SR

21.33 20.44 21.4221.61

LELA6 1:25.04 AAC

Primmer, Jake JR Raimondi, Lucas SR

DeScioli, Louis JR Litwiller, Isaac SO

21.82 21.79 20.2621.17

LOAL7 1:25.12 AAC

Shang, Isaac SR Cairns, Tommy SR

Liu, Evan FR Heit, Henry SR

20.66 22.20 20.3521.91

HOME8 1:25.77 CAA

Yang, Jaden SO Monsen, Conner JR

Phan, Orion SO Friedman, Liad JR

21.83 21.69 20.6621.59

B - Final

MILL9 1:25.92 CAA

Vasquez, Alex SR Idio, Jacob SO

Nopper, Ben SR Yang, Dylan SO

21.41 21.76 21.3721.38

SFMV10 1:26.22 CAC

Zhou, Aiden FR Lisac, Vilko JR

Guerin, Finn JR Goya, Francisco SR

20.95 22.05 21.1822.04

PION11 1:27.28 CAC

Brodrick, Jake SR Clayton, Price SR

Tayco, Ethan JR Spence, Dylan JR

22.14 22.07 20.7122.36

SERR12 1:27.70 CAC

Taner, Vaughn SR Dempsey, Hunter SO

Hagmueller, Blake SR Coffin, Sean SR

21.29 22.39 22.1721.85

SART13 1:28.96   8.0

Chen, Kevin SO Wang, Brandon SR

Tokuz, Yusuf SR Yim, Taewon JR

22.56 23.08 21.5421.78

GUNN14 1:29.17   6.0

Cui, Tony SR Faraboschi, Alessandro JR

Ballew, Parker JR Lee, Edison JR

22.14 21.96 22.1522.92

TKAC15 1:29.40   4.0

Komashko, Andre SO Foucu, Kevin FR

Kim, Nathan SO Foucu, Nathan JR

22.82 21.76 20.1324.69

LEIG16 1:29.47   2.0

Hyodo, Zen FR Xue, Ethan FR

Ratz, Daniel SO Pisani, Cooper JR

22.67 22.18 21.9222.70
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#19  Women 100 Yard Back

CCS Record: 51.54 2014! Ally Howe

AAA All American Automat54.69

AAC All American Conside55.91

CAA CA State Qual Auto56.33

CAC CA State Qual Consid58.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GUNN FRGupta, Tanishi1 55.25 AAC

26.73 28.52

MTVW SOConover Hui, Karina2 55.60 AAC

27.14 28.46

HOME SRYoshida, Rinka3 55.90 AAC

27.30 28.60

BURL SOChang, Alexa4 56.05 CAA

27.23 28.82

LEIG JRGroen, Lulu5 56.41 CAC

27.66 28.75

EVGV JRYip, Chloe6 56.51 CAC

27.42 29.09

PALY JRKirby, Romy7 56.94 CAC

27.79 29.15

STIG JRBirkhold, Elaine8 56.99 CAC

28.00 28.99

B - Final

GUNN FRXie, Coco9 57.23 CAC

27.58 29.65

ARAG JRAnagnoson, Lily10 57.71 CAC

27.54 30.17

PRIO SOCurran, Sophia11 57.75 CAC

28.14 29.61

CUPE JRWong, Zoe12 59.45   5.0

28.17 31.28

PRES JRHu, Madison13 1:00.16   4.0

29.16 31.00

PALY SOStonich, Julianna14 1:00.62   3.0

28.94 31.68

CUPE FRChuang, Anna15 1:01.14   2.0

29.90 31.24

SFMV JRAvnur, Naomi16 1:01.68   1.0

30.11 31.57

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

CCS Record: 47.18 2016! Chistopher Staka

AAA All American Automat48.94

CAA CA State Qual Auto49.96

AAC All American Conside50.13

CAC CA State Qual Consid52.48

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GUNN JRYoon, Nate1 49.10 CAA

24.08 25.02

MITT JRBalbuena, Enzo2 49.85 CAA

24.41 25.44

PALY SROgawa, Nicolas3 50.20 CAC

24.14 26.06

VCSJ JRShao, Garic*4 51.78 CAC

25.25 26.53

PALY SRWang, Ethan*4 51.78 CAC

24.81 26.97

LELA SRCiciarelli, Maxwell6 51.79 CAC

24.90 26.89

HOME JRFriedman, Liad7 51.84 CAC

25.39 26.45

LELA JRDeScioli, Louis8 53.86   11.0

26.27 27.59

B - Final

SERR FRCrawford, Finn9 51.62 CAC

25.37 26.25

DTECH SRGaldamez, Austin10 52.08 CAC

24.79 27.29

PALY SRYuan, Jonathan11 52.15 CAC

24.99 27.16

BELA SOPon, Brandon12 52.22 CAC

25.34 26.88

PALY FRYong, Jerrick13 52.46 CAC

25.27 27.19

STIG SROssher, Dylan14 52.68   3.0

25.69 26.99

GUNN SRCui, Tony15 52.82   2.0

25.64 27.18

MILP FRLiu, Spencer16 54.96   1.0

26.40 28.56

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

CCS Record: 1:00.94 2017! Grace Zhao

AAA All American Automat1:02.53

AAC All American Conside1:03.85

CAA CA State Qual Auto1:04.07

CAC CA State Qual Consid1:06.38

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MITT SOSu, Mia1 1:00.96 AAA

29.21 31.75

HARK SRCui, Kyra2 1:03.07 AAC

29.46 33.61

LYNB SOLiu, Dylan3 1:03.26 AAC

29.94 33.32

MTVW SOGriffis, Erin4 1:03.57 AAC

29.80 33.77

PALY SOOh, Hannah5 1:03.67 AAC

29.97 33.70

LOGA JRKoechlin, Kiana6 1:04.13 CAC

30.22 33.91

WOOD SRStevenson, Kate7 1:04.14 CAC

30.77 33.37

LOGA SRTaylor, Ava8 1:04.52 CAC

30.55 33.97

B - Final

SART FRSun, Aimee9 1:04.23 CAC

30.39 33.84

MENL SRChuang, Eden10 1:05.08 CAC

30.83 34.25

WOOD FRTeague, Charlotte11 1:05.39 CAC

30.48 34.91

APTO JRFriedley, Adelaide12 1:05.42 CAC

30.44 34.98

PRES FRLiu, Gabrielle13 1:05.71 CAC

30.54 35.17

MITT SOO'Young, Enna14 1:06.08 CAC

31.51 34.57

LELA SRBump, Aileen15 1:06.50   2.0

30.97 35.53

LOGA FRMeshcheryakova, Vera16 1:07.80   1.0

31.76 36.04

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

CCS Record: 53.81 2014! Curtis Ogren

AAA All American Automat55.22

CAA CA State Qual Auto56.41

AAC All American Conside56.46

CAC CA State Qual Consid57.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MITT SOElaydi, Shareef1 54.01 AAA

25.36 28.65

FMCC JRPham, Andrew2 54.77 AAA

25.87 28.90

VCSJ JRCameron, Jack3 55.34 CAA

25.90 29.44

SERR SRRaghunathan, Kevin4 56.24 CAA

25.84 30.40

LYNB SRNguyen, Frank5 56.43 AAC

26.28 30.15

OAKW JRTompkins, Lucas6 56.47 CAC

26.41 30.06

LELA FRBrandall, James7 56.71 CAC

26.42 30.29

RIOR SRWest, Jack8 57.07 CAC

27.22 29.85

B - Final

LYNB FRVoloshyn, Sasha9 57.54   9.0

27.58 29.96

SERR SORaghunathan, Brian10 57.60   7.0

27.22 30.38

CAMT SRChan, Zerach11 57.79   6.0

27.09 30.70

BELA SRWinalski, Chris12 58.10   5.0

27.29 30.81

BELA SRMagallanes, Keith13 58.11   4.0

27.08 31.03

LELA SRGulvady, Jay14 58.13   3.0

27.26 30.87

SOQU SRSantana, Oliver15 58.68   2.0

27.57 31.11

LEIG FRHyodo, Zen16 59.03   1.0

27.54 31.49
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#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

CCS Record: 3:22.90 2019! Henry M. Gunn High School

M Hilde-Jones, G Tramack, C Schulz, S Snyder

AAA All American Automat3:27.68

AAC All American Conside3:31.16

CAA CA State Qual Auto3:31.96

CAC CA State Qual Consid3:38.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MITT1 3:28.87 AAC

Wu, Isabel SO O'Young, Enna SO

Su, Mia SO Rutter, Violet FR

25.08 51.37 54.0625.98

24.79 51.76 24.75 51.68

STIG2 3:30.59 AAC

Burkhardt, Elizabeth JR Slakoff, Sydney SO

Kwok, Madison FR Birkhold, Elaine JR

24.79 50.78 55.3826.67

25.01 53.29 24.15 51.14

PALY3 3:30.93 AAC

Ladomirak, Llew SR Kirby, Romy JR

Spitzer, Katie SR Meyers, Sabrina SO

24.81 51.81 54.2626.05

25.80 53.49 24.47 51.37

SFMV4 3:33.43 CAC

Rickard, Riesse FR Hopkins, Caitlin SR

Swall, Alex SO Avnur, Maya JR

25.75 54.10 52.8125.18

25.94 53.74 25.22 52.78

WOOD5 3:34.66 CAC

McCallum, Reese JR Teague, Charlotte FR

Stevenson, Kate SR Young, Clara FR

26.39 54.56 54.5026.01

25.95 54.16 24.48 51.44

LOGA6 3:35.60 CAC

Koechlin, Kiana JR Chuang, Makena FR

Postek, Maila JR Taylor, Ava SR

25.80 53.38 54.9425.97

25.56 53.50 25.67 53.78

HOME7 3:36.78 CAC

Huang, Alisa JR Qian, Jasmine SO

Wu, Skylar JR Yoshida, Rinka SR

25.24 52.37 54.6325.61

26.57 55.57 25.93 54.21

MEAT8 3:37.37 CAC

Chen, Heidi SR Earley, Maya SO

Scafetta, Natalie SR Preuss, Hailey JR

25.93 54.46 55.3826.44

26.23 54.91 25.15 52.62

B - Final

SHPR9 3:34.85 CAC

Szczerba, Natalia SR Golub, Vivian SR

Li, Abby SR Brush, Ellison JR

25.56 52.59 53.3725.65

26.17 55.45 25.57 53.44

GUNN10 3:35.89 CAC

Gupta, Tanishi FR Xie, Coco FR

Rodwell, Nina SR Enderes, Sarah SO

25.47 52.73 54.3825.87

25.76 55.20 25.50 53.58

CAMT11 3:36.37 CAC

Bock, Alia SO Picht, Angela SO

Miller, Ivory SR Scherrer, Louise FR

26.45 54.88 55.1926.39

26.54 55.43 24.14 50.87

WILC12 3:40.22   10.0

Cinco, Itzabella FR Bignell, Elise SO

Sainani, Anika FR Wordelman, Lina SR

26.49 54.43 57.5327.35

26.00 55.91 24.77 52.35

WSMT13 3:42.42   8.0

Orr, Kate FR Guyman, Juliette FR

Correa, Erika SR McDonough, Hailey FR

26.88 56.39 55.9026.75

25.95 54.29 26.88 55.84

SATE14 3:45.83   6.0

Miyan, Alisha SO Dang, Tianna JR

Luemmen-Seidel, Keniya FR Cutforth, Alyssa JR

27.89 58.02 58.0627.48

27.27 57.39 24.59 52.36

HARK15 3:47.73   4.0

Chen, Amy FR Cui, Kyra SR

Sahu, Shimeka JR Chahal, Janam JR

26.16 54.07 55.5726.49

29.19 1:00.29 27.18 57.80

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

CCS Record: 3:00.25 2022! Palo Alto

E Harrington, A Balva, E Gabbassof, H Williams

AAA All American Automat3:05.17

AAC All American Conside3:08.40

CAA CA State Qual Auto3:08.59

CAC CA State Qual Consid3:13.20

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BELA1 3:03.75 AAA

Boettner, Jackson SR Rances, Miguel JR

Kim, Jaden JR Porter, Tyler JR

22.62 46.72 47.6422.62

21.76 45.55 20.63 43.84

PALY2 3:05.34 AAC

Wang, Blake SR Haney, Roan SR

Ogawa, Nicolas SR Lemon, Nolan SR

22.47 47.06 45.3322.00

22.35 46.78 21.89 46.17

LELA3 3:05.38 AAC

Primmer, Jake JR DeScioli, Louis JR

Ciciarelli, Maxwell SR Litwiller, Isaac SO

22.47 47.71 47.5322.21

21.45 46.31 20.90 43.83

GUNN4 3:06.10 AAC

Hong, Jinu SR Cui, Tony SR

Faraboschi, Alessandro JR Yoon, Nate JR

21.84 45.45 47.2722.47

22.18 47.74 21.66 45.64

SHPR5 3:06.62 AAC

Baker, Charles JR Kirincich, Luke SR

Eiref, Edward SO Kazemipour, Cameron SR

22.50 46.37 46.8322.05

22.07 47.34 22.03 46.08

MILL6 3:06.65 AAC

Vasquez, Alex SR Idio, Jacob SO

Nopper, Ben SR Yang, Dylan SO

22.55 46.78 47.1222.40

22.56 46.66 22.13 46.09

HOME7 3:09.47 CAC

Friedman, Liad JR Yang, Jaden SO

Phan, Orion SO Monsen, Conner JR

22.19 46.06 47.6022.54

22.60 48.00 22.73 47.81

LOAL8 3:09.92 CAC

Shang, Isaac SR Cairns, Tommy SR

Liu, Evan FR Heit, Henry SR

21.98 46.20 49.8823.17

22.50 47.51 22.06 46.33

B - Final

MEAT9 3:11.05 CAC

Kunze Briseno, Adrian SR Bullard, Jack JR

Howell, Justus SR Powell, Michael SO

22.89 47.51 48.3723.22

23.16 48.49 22.33 46.68

CUPE10 3:13.44   14.0

Chuang, Michael JR Weinand, Christopher JR

Chang, Calvin SO Gupta, Tanay SR

23.30 47.92 47.6623.26

24.63 52.23 21.85 45.63

CAMT11 3:14.53   12.0

Orloff, Eugene JR Laser, Colby SR

Garrish, William SR Chan, Zerach SR

23.34 48.71 49.3023.48

23.48 49.17 22.65 47.35

STEV12 3:15.01   10.0

Yang, Chris JR Qian, Alan JR

Maiorana, Will SR Wu, Andy JR

23.60 49.41 49.5823.76

23.05 48.74 22.70 47.28

SART13 3:16.97   8.0

Tokuz, Yusuf SR Wang, Brandon SR

Chen, Kevin SO Yim, Taewon JR

23.24 49.36 51.7624.12

23.56 49.13 22.30 46.72

HARK14 3:17.03   6.0

Zou, Wenjie JR Woon, Andrew FR

Ruffy, Jaden SO Pawliger, Adam SR

23.66 48.53 50.4823.56

23.69 50.09 22.46 47.93
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B - Final ...   (#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

LOGA--- DQ

Lasso, Eduardo JR Runge, Richard SO

Cheang, Mathew SR Moffat, Adam SR

22.00 46.27 46.6621.45

22.78 47.92 23.92 51.10

 
#110  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTVW JRFord, Amanda1 33.55   2.0

MVISAlanis, Easton2 36.06   1.0

SATEBaxter, Jack3 38.67   1.0

SATEBaxter, Lucy4 41.08   1.0

LOALSong, Elliot5 41.09   1.0

BRHMLim, Yi-Heng6 42.92   1.0

MTVW SOHsu, Kevin7 47.10   1.0

MTVW SRGaneo, Iasmim8 50.34   1.0

HOLL JRRomero, Leila9 55.30   1.0

BURLLouie, Evelyn10 1:23.45   1.0

HOLL SRDavis, Nessa11 1:24.97   1.0

 
#114  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTVW JRFord, Amanda1 1:13.44   2.0

34.33 39.11

SATEBaxter, Lucy2 1:31.07   1.0

42.65 48.42

SATEBaxter, Jack3 1:34.93   1.0

44.47 50.46

LOALSong, Elliot4 1:35.36   1.0

46.11 49.25

MTVW SOHsu, Kevin5 1:40.58   1.0

47.25 53.33

MTVW SRGaneo, Iasmim6 1:57.82   1.0

51.99 1:05.83

BRHMLim, Yi-Heng7 2:05.98   1.0

1:00.65 1:05.33

HOLL JRRomero, Leila8 2:11.47   1.0

58.48 1:12.99

HOLL SRDavis, Nessa9 3:03.67   1.0

1:25.37 1:38.30

BURLLouie, Evelyn10 3:31.99   1.0

1:36.86 1:55.13

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 114

1. Palo Alto 194

2. Archbishop Mitty 190

3. Mountain View High School 167

4. St. Ignatius 137

5. Saratoga 114

6. Sobrato 113

7. Woodside 100

8. Menlo-Atherton 96

9. Los Gatos 93

10. Henry M. Gunn High School 92

11. St. Francis 87

12. Leigh 80

13. Los Altos 79

14. Pioneer 76

15. Homestead 75

16. Sacred Heart Prep 56

17. Carlmont 46

17. Wilcox 46

19. Castilleja 37

20. Westmont 35

21. Leland 34

21. The Harker School 34

23. Lynbrook 29

23. Monta Vista 29

25. Santa Teresa 28

26. Mills 27

26. Aragon 27

28. Evergreen Valley 26

29. Cupertino High School 22

29. Burlingame 22

31. Menlo School 21

32. San Mateo 16

33. The Nueva School 15

34. Sequoia 12

34. Christopher 12

36. Priory 10

37. Santa Clara 9

38. Presentation High School 8

39. Aptos High School 5

40. Live Oak 4

40. Hollister 4

40. Fremont 4

43. MacDonald 3

44. Valley Christian 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 114

1. Palo Alto 244.5

2. Bellarmine College Prep 203

3. Archbishop Mitty 162

4. Valley Christian 158.5

5. Leland 156

6. Henry M. Gunn High School 140

7. Junipero Serra 118

8. Los Altos 101

9. Homestead 91

10. Sacred Heart Prep 87

11. Cupertino High School 86

12. Mills 79

13. Lynbrook 78.5

14. St. Francis 69

15. Leigh 49

15. Menlo-Atherton 49

17. The King's Academy 42

18. Woodside 37

19. Mountain View High School 35

20. Carlmont 34

21. Burlingame 29

22. Priory 28

23. Salinas High School 24

24. The Harker School 22

25. Soquel 18

26. Menlo School 17

26. Fremont 17

28. Saratoga 16

28. Stevenson School 16

30. Los Gatos 14

31. Oakwood 13

32. Westmoor 12

32. Pioneer 12

34. Archbishop Riordan 11

35. Crystal Springs Uplands 9

36. St. Ignatius 7

36. Design Tech 7

38. Santa Clara 6.5

39. Hillsdale 6

40. Monta Vista 3

40. Milpitas 3

42. Branham 2

42. Carmel 2

42. Santa Teresa 2

45. Monte Vista Christian 1


